
Date                  Day Event 

6/1/2022 Wednesday School reopens for Grade 1 to Grade 5

6/2/2022 Thursday School reopens for Kindergarten

6/5/2022 Sunday
World Environment Day                                        

6/10/2022 Friday  Toy Day-Kg , G1, G2

6/21/2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day

7/1/2022 Friday House leaders - Elections                                                                                           

International Fruit day

7/8/2022 Friday Drawing and Colouring Competition-G1 onwards

7/11/2022 Monday Formative Assessment -1 (G3  & G4 )

7/15/2022 Friday KG -LITTLE ARTIST

7/18/2022 Monday Periodic Test -1 (G5 onwards)

7/30/2022 Saturday  PTM-1 (KG , G1-4)

8/5/2022 Friday Recitation Competition-G1 onwards

8/8/2022 Monday
Formative Assessment  -2 (G 3  & G4 )

8/9/2022 Tuesday
Muharram Holiday

8/15/2022 Monday Independence Day

8/16/2022 Tuesday Periodic Test -2 (G5 onwards)

8/26/2022 Friday KG- Fancy dress

8/31/2022 Wedneday
Ganesh Chaturthi  Holiday

9/3/2022 Saturday  PTM -1 (G5 onwards)

9/5/2022 Monday Teacher's  Day

9/8/2022 Thursday International Literacy  Day

9/9/2022 Friday Reading Competition(Grade1  onwards)

9/12/2022 Monday Summative Assessment -1 (G3 &G4)

9/14/2022 Wednesday National Hindi Diwas

TPS- SCHOOL  CALENDAR 2022-23

June

        July

              August

                             September



9/16/2022 Friday KG- Grandparents Day

26-09-2022      

TO                           

05-10-2022

Monday to Wednesday

Dusshera Holidays

10/4/2022 Tuesday World Animal Day

10/6/2022 Thursday
School  Reopens

10/11/2022 Tuesday
Summative Assessment -1 (G5 onwards)

10/15/2022 Saturday PTM-2 (KG & Primary)

10/21/2022 Friday KG- PAPER ART

24-10-2022               

TO                          

26-10-2022

Monday                                            

To                                                                      

Wednesday

Diwali Holidays

10/28/2022 Friday Origami/mask ( Grade 1- G3 )/                                                                    

Collage/Rangoli  Competition (G4 onwards)

10/29/2022 Saturday
 PTM -2 ( G5 onwards)

11/1/2022 Tuesday
Kannada Rayjotsava - Holiday

11/14/2022 Thursday Children's  Day

11/19/2022 Saturday Sports Day

11/25/2022
Friday Show and Tell Competition-(G1 TO G4 )/                             

Pick and Speak (G5 onwards)

12/5/2022 Monday Periodic Test 1 ( G5 onwards)

12/12/2022 Monday Formative Assessment- 3(G3 & G4) 

12/17/2022 Saturday Exhibition & Carnival                                                                          

/National Energy Conservation Day

12/23/2022 Friday Christmas Celebration

24-12-2022       

to                                       

1-01-2023

Saturday   TO Sunday

Winter Break

1/2/2023 Monday School Reopens

                   December

                      January

               October

                     November



1/6/2023 Friday Spell Bee Competition(G1 onwards)

1/7/2023 Saturday PTM-3 ( KG & Primary)

1/13/2023 Friday KG- Storytelling presentation                                                    

Handwriting  Competition (Grade 1 onwards)

1/23/2023 Monday Periodic Test 2 (G 5 onwards)

1/26/2023 Thursday Republic Day

1/27/2023 Friday KG- Story Presentation

1/30/2023 Monday
Martyr's  Day

2/4/2023 Saturday
PTM-3 (G 5 onwards)

2/11/2023 Saturday Annual Day

3/20/2023 Monday
Summative Assessmant -2/Final Exam (G3 onwards)

3/24/2023 Friday
KG-Summer Party

4/1/2023 Saturday PTM-4/Results(KG, G1,G2)

4/8/2023 Saturday PTM-4/ResultsG3 onwards)

 February

March

April



 




